cat. no. 205.01
Forlab - Worktop
 WORK SURFACES
CH tel:  +41 41 610 95 14       CZ tel: +420 571 670 111      RU tel: +7 495 787 42 11       PL tel: +48 22 245 22 33
www.blockcrs.com     e-mail: info@blockcrs.com
                           Update: 01.09.2016   1/6
We offer a wide range of worktops. All our worktops have a valid certificate of hygiene
safety and certificate of mechanical and physical tests.

www.blockcrs.com     e-mail: info@blockcrs.com
                           Update: 01.09.2016   6/6
S1: Type designation
205.01: Worktops
S1: Material design
DL1: Tiling 150x150 mm
DR: Epoxy resin (DURCON)
HPL: High-pressure laminate
KE: Technical ceramics
LM: Pressed laminated worktop
PF: Postforming
PP: Polypropylene worktop
SG: Safety glass
UK: Artificial stone
304: Stainless steel worktop AISI 304
316: Stainless steel worktop AISI 316
S2: Raised edge
1N: Without a raised edge
2H: With a raised edge
S3: Worktop depth
value depth
600: Worktop depth 600 mm
675: Worktop depth 675 mm
750: Worktop depth 750 mm
900: Worktop depth 900 mm
S4: Worktop width
value width dimension
Qxxxx: Dimension atypical width  mm Dimension is millimeters
0900: Worktop width 900 mm
1200: Worktop width 1200 mm
1500: Worktop width 1500 mm
1800: Worktop width 1800 mm
2100: Worktop width 2100 mm
2400: Worktop width 2400 mm
S5: Atypical execution
O: Typical execution
Q: Atypical execution
Typical execution
0 - clear choice from the options
Atypical execution
Q - Atypical design, which can not be clearly identified by means of code
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)